12
SY
N
C
H
R
O
N
O
U
S
G-28S-MPB 28
G-28S-1 7/8 28
G-28S-2 1/8 28
G-28S-2 3/8 28
G-30S-MPB 30
G-30S-1 7/8 30
G-30S-2 1/8 30
G-30S-2 3/8 30
G-32S-MPB 32
G-32S-1 7/8 32
G-32S-2 1/8 32
G-32S-2 3/8 32
G-34S-MPB 34
G-34S-1 7/8 34
G-34S-2 1/8 34
G-34S-2 3/8 34
G-36S-MPB 36
G-36S-SF 36
G-38S-MPB 38
G-38S-SF 38
G-40S-MPB 40
G-40S-SF 40
G-43S-MPB 43
G-43S-E 43
G-45S-MPB 45
G-45S-E 45
G-48S-MPB 48
G-48S-E 48
G-50S-MPB 50
G-50S-E 50
G-56S-MPB 56
G-56S-E 56
G-60S-MPB 60
G-60S-E 60
G-63S-MPB 63
G-63S-E 63
G-71S-MPB 71
G-71S-J 71
G-75S-MPB 75
G-75S-J 75
G-80S-MPB 80
G-80S-J 80
G-90S-MPB 90
G-90S-J 90
G-112S-MPB 112
G-112S-J 112
G-140S-MPB 140
G-140S-M 140
G-168S-MPB 168
G-168S-M 168
O-28S-MPB 28
O-28S-1 7/8 28
O-28S-2 1/8 28
O-28S-2 3/8 28
O-30S-MPB 30
O-30S-1 7/8 30
O-30S-2 1/8 30
O-30S-2 3/8 30
O-32S-MPB 32
O-32S-1 7/8 32
O-32S-2 1/8 32
O-32S-2 3/8 32
O-32S-2 7/8 32
O-34S-MPB 34
O-34S-1 7/8 34
O-34S-2 1/8 34
O-34S-2 3/8 34
O-34S-2 7/8 34
O-36S-MPB 36
O-36S-1 7/8 36
O-36S-2 1/8 36
O-36S-2 3/8 36
O-36S-2 7/8 36
O-38S-MPB 38
O-38S-1 7/8 38
O-38S-2 1/8 38
O-38S-2 3/8 38
O-38S-2 7/8 38
O-40S-MPB 40
O-40S-1 7/8 40
O-40S-2 1/8 40
O-40S-2 3/8 40
O-40S-2 7/8 40
O-43S-MPB 43
O-43S-E 43
O-45S-MPB 45
O-45S-E 45
O-48S-MPB 48
O-48S-E 48
O-50S-MPB 50
O-50S-F 50
O-56S-MPB 56
O-56S-F 56
O-60S-MPB 60
O-60S-J 60
O-63S-MPB 63
O-63S-J 63
O-71S-MPB 71
O-71S-J 71
O-75S-MPB 75
O-75S-J 75
O-80S-MPB 80
O-80S-J 80
O-90S-MPB 90
O-90S-J 90
O-112S-MPB 112
O-112S-M 112
O-140S-MPB 140
O-140S-M 140
O-168S-MPB 168
O-168S-M 168
Sprockets with MPB (Minimum Plain Bore) are specified when the sprocket does not allow room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.
EAGLE Pd™ GREEN (14 mm Pitch - 54.5 mm Width)
EAGLE Pd™ ORANGE (14 mm Pitch - 72 mm Width)
EAGLE Pd™ RED (14 mm Pitch - 107 mm Width)
R-28S-MPB 28
R-28S-1 7/8 28
R-28S-2 1/8 28
R-28S-2 3/8 28
R-28S-2 7/8 28
R-30S-MPB 30
R-30S-1 7/8 30
R-30S-2 1/8 30
R-30S-2 3/8 30
R-30S-2 7/8 30
R-32S-MPB 32
R-32S-1 7/8 32
R-32S-2 1/8 32
R-32S-2 3/8 32
R-32S-2 7/8 32
R-34S-MPB 34
R-34S-1 7/8 34
R-34S-2 1/8 34
R-34S-2 3/8 34
R-34S-2 7/8 34
R-36S-MPB 36
R-36S-1 7/8 36
R-36S-2 1/8 36
R-36S-2 3/8 36
R-36S-2 7/8 36
R-38S-MPB 38
R-38S-1 7/8 38
R-38S-2 1/8 38
R-38S-2 3/8 38
R-38S-2 7/8 38
R-40S-MPB 40
R-40S-1 7/8 40
R-40S-2 1/8 40
R-40S-2 3/8 40
R-40S-2 7/8 40
R-43S-MPB 43
R-43S-1 7/8 43
R-43S-2 1/8 43
R-43S-2 3/8 43
R-43S-2 7/8 43
R-45S-MPB 45
R-45S-F 45
R-48S-MPB 48
R-48S-F 48
R-50S-MPB 50
R-50S-J 50
R-56S-MPB 56
R-56S-J 56
R-60S-MPB 60
R-60S-J 60
R-63S-MPB 63
R-63S-J 63
R-71S-MPB 71
R-71S-M 71
R-75S-MPB 75
R-75S-M 75
R-80S-MPB 80
R-80S-M 80
R-90S-MPB 90
R-90S-M 90
R-112S-MPB 112
R-112S-M 112
R-140S-MPB 140
R-140S-N 140
R-168S-MPB 168
R-168S-N 168
17mm
8mm 8mm
33mm
72mm
14
mm
14mm
14
mm
14
mm
37mm 54.5mm
107mm
8mm
 65mm
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part          No. of
Number        Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part          No. of
Number        Teeth
17mm
8mm 8mm
33mm
72mm
14
mm
14mm
14
mm
14
mm
37mm 54.5mm
107mm
8mm
 65mm
17mm
8mm 8mm
33mm
72mm
14
mm
14mm
14
mm
14
mm
37mm 54.5mm
107mm
8mm
 65mm
GREEN ORANGE RED
EAGLE PD™ SPROCKET
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part          No. of
Number        Teeth